Enclosure FOI 03519

Q1 The No of ABM Branch sqgn Idrs serving at the time of the No3 CSB

Q2 The percentage of ABM Branch sqgn ldrs, aged 45 or over, at the time of the 2015 No 3 CSB

Q3 No of ABM Branch sqgn Idrs presented to the No3 CSB

Q4 No of ABM Branch sqn Idrs, aged 45 or over, presented to the NO3 CSB?

Q5 No of ABM Branch sqgn Idrs provisionally selected for promotion to wg cdr

Q6 No of sgn Idrs aged 45 or over at time of No3 CSB, selected and those who may be selected for promotion prior to No3 CSB in 2016
Q7 The average age of ABM Branch No3 CSB candidates

Q8 The Average age of ABM Branch Sqn Ldrs selected for promotion

2016
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

2015
90
32%

2014
100
33%

2013
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37%
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41
39



