Enclosure FOI 03519

	2016	2015	2014	2013
Q1 The No of ABM Branch sqn ldrs serving at the time of the No3 CSB	N/A	90	100	100
Q2 The percentage of ABM Branch sqn ldrs, aged 45 or over, at the time of the 2015 No 3 CSB	N/A	32%	33%	37%
Q3 No of ABM Branch sqn ldrs presented to the No3 CSB	N/A	10	20	10
Q4 No of ABM Branch sqn ldrs, aged 45 or over, presented to the NO3 CSB?	N/A	~	~	~
Q5 No of ABM Branch sqn ldrs provisionally selected for promotion to wg cdr	N/A	~	~	~
Q6 No of sqn ldrs aged 45 or over at time of No3 CSB, selected and those who may be selected for promotion prior to No3 CSB in 2016	~	0	`~	0
Q7 The average age of ABM Branch No3 CSB candidates	N/A	41	43	41
Q8 The Average age of ABM Branch Sqn Ldrs selected for promotion	N/A	39	40	39